

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/149
Date request received:	24/05/2017
Date request responded to:	22/06/2017
Category:	Corporate
Tags:	Caldicott Guardian, CG, contact, patient experience

Request Detail:

I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information.

- > Caldicott Guardian Name
- > Caldicott Guardian Email Address
- > Caldicott Guardian Telephone Number
- > Who within the Trust has overall ownership of the Trust's Patient Experience and/or Journey.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

1. Caldicott Guardian Name – **Dr Max Marshall**
2. Caldicott Guardian Email Address – max.marshall@lancashirecare.nhs.uk
3. Caldicott Guardian Telephone Number – **01772 773513**
4. Who within the Trust has overall ownership of the Trust's Patient Experience and/or Journey. **Anne Allison**